

ARMY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY

Affiliated to GGSIP University, Recognized by AICTE, Accredited by NAAC, An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution

Knowledge Values Character

FEE STRUCTURE FOR MBA (New Batch)

Particulars	Ist Year	IInd Year	Total Fee
demic Fee			
Tuition/Programme Fee (Yearly)*	99,130.00	99,130.00	198,260.00
University Charges (Yearly)	20,000.00	20,000.00	40,000.00
Students Activity Fee	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00
Security (Refundable) (One Time)	10,000.00	0.00	10,000.00
Other Academic Fee**	48,720.00	44,620.00	93,340.00
Total (1)	178,850.00	164,750.00	343,600.00
tel Fee			
Hostel fee	85,956.00	85,956.00	171,912.00
Total (2)	85,956.00	85,956.00	171,912.00
Total (1+2)	264,806.00	250,706.00	515,512.00
	Tuition/Programme Fee (Yearly)* University Charges (Yearly) Students Activity Fee Security (Refundable) (One Time) Other Academic Fee** Total (1) tel Fee Hostel fee Total (2)	Tuition/Programme Fee (Yearly)* 99,130.00 University Charges (Yearly) 20,000.00 Students Activity Fee 1,000.00 Security (Refundable) (One Time) 10,000.00 Other Academic Fee** 48,720.00 Total (1) 178,850.00 Total fee 85,956.00 Total (2) 85,956.00	demic Fee Tuition/Programme Fee (Yearly)* 99,130.00 99,130.00 University Charges (Yearly) 20,000.00 20,000.00 Students Activity Fee 1,000.00 1,000.00 Security (Refundable) (One Time) 10,000.00 0.00 Other Academic Fee** 48,720.00 44,620.00 Total (1) 178,850.00 164,750.00 Tel Fee 85,956.00 85,956.00 Total (2) 85,956.00 85,956.00

Important Note

- (a) * Fee is likely to be revised by University.
- (b) Tuition/Programme Fee, University Fee and Student Activity Fee are subject to change as per University Norms.
- (c) Rent & Allied Fee and Power backup fee are subject to change as per Institute Norms.
- (d) Messing Fee & Laundry Services Fee are subject to be changed as per the contractor's rates.
- (e) ** Other Academic Fee subject to approval of IMC

File No.- AIMT/205/Fee Structure/Acct

Dated:

31 Jul 2022

Managemond of China

Rajendra Pandey

Col (Retd) Registrar

E-mail: registrar@aimt.ac.in, director@aimt.ac.in, os@aimt.ac.in, account@aimt.ac.in, Website: www.aimt.ac.in